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LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Tattoo Removal Services
Black ink tattoo removal
Multicolor tattoo removal

Red, orange, and warm-toned ink removal

Blue and green ink removal
Eyebrow tattoo removal
Eyeliner tattoo removal

Lip blush tattoo correction

Microblading removal
Permanent makeup correction and lightening
Stubborn or previously treated tattoos

Residual ink and ghosting cleanup
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LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Pigmented Lesion Treatments
Melasma management
Sun spots and solar lentigines
Age spots
Freckles
Café-au-lait spots
Nevus of Ota
Selected benign nevi
Post-inflammatory hyperpigmentation

Uneven pigmentation and dyschromia
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LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Skin Toning and Brightening
Global skin toning
Texture refinement

Pore size appearance reduction

Skin clarity enhancement

Sebum and oil regulation

Collagen Stimulation and Rejuvenation
Non-ablative collagen induction
Fine line softening
Early laxity improvement
Dermal remodeling

Preventative anti-aging treatments
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LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Carbon Laser Treatments
Carbon peel treatments
Acne-prone skin refinement
Oily skin balancing
Blackhead reduction

Pore detoxification

Acne Treatments
Active acne inflammation reduction
Acne pigmentation treatment
Acne-related redness reduction
Oil gland regulation

Early acne scar softening
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LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Specialty and Advanced Uses
Tattoo fading prior to cover-ups
Tattoo test spot treatments
Sensitive-area tattoo removal
Treatment of resistant pigment types

Maintenance following CO2 resurfacing
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RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Combination Treatments
Picosecond laser with CO2 laser resurfacing
Picosecond laser with PRP or PRF therapy
Picosecond laser with exosomes
Picosecond laser with polynucleotides
Picosecond laser with injectable skin boosters
Picosecond laser with carbon peel protocols
Picosecond laser with HydraFacial treatments
Picosecond laser with LED phototherapy
Picosecond laser with radiofrequency skin tightening
Picosecond laser with microneedling
Picosecond laser with melasma management programs
Picosecond laser with corrective tattoo services

Picosecond laser with preventative maintenance protocols
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LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Tattoo Removal Services

Treatment
Black Ink Tattoo Removal
Multicolor Tattoo Removal
Red / Orange Ink (532 nm)
Blue & Green Ink
Eyebrow PMU Removal
Eyeliner PMU Removal
Lip Blush Correction
Microblading Removal
Stubborn / Previously Treated Tattoos

Residual Ink / Ghosting Cleanup

$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$325.00
$200.00
$175.00
$250.00
$200.00

$150.00

Standard Advanced

$400.00
$450.00
$450.00
$475.00
$300.00
$275.00
$375.00
$300.00
$500.00
$250.00

Elite

$650.00+
$700.00+
$700.00+
$750.00+

$450.00
$400.00
$550.00
$450.00

$750.00+

$350.00
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LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Pigmented Lesion Treatments

Treatment Standard Advanced Elite
Melasma $300.00 $450.00 $650.00
Sun Spots / Age Spots $200.00 $350.00 $550.00
Freckles $250.00 $400.00 $600.00
Café-au-lait Spots - $400.00 $650.00
Nevus of Ota - $450.00 $700.00+
Benign Nevi - $400.00 $650.00+
Post-Inflammatory $275.00 $425.00 $600.00

Hyperpigmentation
Skin Toning and Brightening

Treatment Standard Advanced Elite
Global Skin Toning $250.00 $375.00 $550.00
Texture and Pore Refinement $300.00 $450.00 $650.00
Oil and Sebum Regulation $225.00 $350.00 $500.00
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RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Collagen Stimulation and Rejuvenation

Treatment Standard Advanced Elite
Non-Ablative Pico Rejuvenation $350.00 $500.00 $750.00
Fine Lines and Early Laxity $400.00 $600.00 $850.00
Preventative Anti-Aging - $550.00 $900.00

Carbon Laser Treatments

Treatment Standard Advanced Elite
Carbon Peel Facial $200.00 $300.00 $450.00
Acne and Oily Skin Carbon $225.00 $350.00 $500.00

Protocol
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RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Acne Treatments

Treatment Standard Advanced
Active Acne $250.00 $375.00
Acne Pigmentation and $275.00 $425.00
Redness
Early Acne Scar Softening $300.00 $450.00

Specialty and Advanced Uses

Treatment Standard Advanced
Tattoo Fading for Cover-Ups $250.00 $400.00
Test Spots $75.00 $125.00
Sensitive Area Tattoo Removal - $350.00
Resistant Pigment Correction $450.00
Post-CO2 Maintenance $300.00 $450.00

Elite
$550.00
$600.00

$650.00

Elite
$600.00

$550.00

$700.00+

$650.00
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LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Specialty and Advanced Uses

Treatment
Pico + CO2 Resurfacing
Pico + PRP / PRF
Pico + Exosomes
Pico + Polynucleotides
Pico + Skin Boosters
Pico + Carbon Peel
Pico + HydraFacial
Pico + LED Phototherapy
Pico + RF or Microneedling RF

Pico + Medical Microneedling

Standard Advanced Elite
- $1,200.00 $1,800.00+
- $850.00 $1,200.00
- - $1,500.00+

- $900.00 $1,300.00
- $850.00 $1,200.00
$375.00 $550.00 $750.00
$450.00 $650.00 $900.00
Add-On $75.00-$150.00
- $1,000.00 $1,500.00
- $750.00 $1,100.00



