



RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Tattoo Removal Services

Black ink tattoo removal

Multicolor tattoo removal

Red, orange, and warm-toned ink removal

Blue and green ink removal

Eyebrow tattoo removal

Eyeliner tattoo removal

Lip blush tattoo correction

Microblading removal

Permanent makeup correction and lightening

Stubborn or previously treated tattoos

Residual ink and ghosting cleanup



RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Pigmented Lesion Treatments

Melasma management

Sun spots and solar lentigines

Age spots

Freckles

Café-au-lait spots

Nevus of Ota

Selected benign nevi

Post-inflammatory hyperpigmentation

Uneven pigmentation and dyschromia



RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Skin Toning and Brightening

Global skin toning

Texture refinement

Pore size appearance reduction

Skin clarity enhancement

Sebum and oil regulation

Collagen Stimulation and Rejuvenation

Non-ablative collagen induction

Fine line softening

Early laxity improvement

Dermal remodeling

Preventative anti-aging treatments



RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Carbon Laser Treatments

Carbon peel treatments

Acne-prone skin refinement

Oily skin balancing

Blackhead reduction

Pore detoxification

Acne Treatments

Active acne inflammation reduction

Acne pigmentation treatment

Acne-related redness reduction

Oil gland regulation

Early acne scar softening



RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Specialty and Advanced Uses

Tattoo fading prior to cover-ups

Tattoo test spot treatments

Sensitive-area tattoo removal

Treatment of resistant pigment types

Maintenance following CO2 resurfacing



RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Service List and Combination Treatment Guide

Combination Treatments

Picosecond laser with CO2 laser resurfacing

Picosecond laser with PRP or PRF therapy

Picosecond laser with exosomes

Picosecond laser with polynucleotides

Picosecond laser with injectable skin boosters

Picosecond laser with carbon peel protocols

Picosecond laser with HydraFacial treatments

Picosecond laser with LED phototherapy

Picosecond laser with radiofrequency skin tightening

Picosecond laser with microneedling

Picosecond laser with melasma management programs

Picosecond laser with corrective tattoo services

Picosecond laser with preventative maintenance protocols

RADIANT LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Tattoo Removal Services

Treatment	Standard	Advanced	Elite
Black Ink Tattoo Removal	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$650.00+
Multicolor Tattoo Removal	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$700.00+
Red / Orange Ink (532 nm)	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$700.00+
Blue & Green Ink	\$325.00	\$475.00	\$750.00+
Eyebrow PMU Removal	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$450.00
Eyeliner PMU Removal	\$175.00	\$275.00	\$400.00
Lip Blush Correction	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$550.00
Microblading Removal	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$450.00
Stubborn / Previously Treated Tattoos	-	\$500.00	\$750.00+
Residual Ink / Ghosting Cleanup	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$350.00

RADIANT LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Pigmented Lesion Treatments

Treatment	Standard	Advanced	Elite
Melasma	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$650.00
Sun Spots / Age Spots	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$550.00
Freckles	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$600.00
Café-au-lait Spots	-	\$400.00	\$650.00
Nevus of Ota	-	\$450.00	\$700.00+
Benign Nevi	-	\$400.00	\$650.00+
Post-Inflammatory Hyperpigmentation	\$275.00	\$425.00	\$600.00

Skin Toning and Brightening

Treatment	Standard	Advanced	Elite
Global Skin Toning	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$550.00
Texture and Pore Refinement	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$650.00
Oil and Sebum Regulation	\$225.00	\$350.00	\$500.00

RADIANT

LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Collagen Stimulation and Rejuvenation

Treatment	Standard	Advanced	Elite
Non-Ablative Pico Rejuvenation	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$750.00
Fine Lines and Early Laxity	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$850.00
Preventative Anti-Aging	-	\$550.00	\$900.00

Carbon Laser Treatments

Treatment	Standard	Advanced	Elite
Carbon Peel Facial	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$450.00
Acne and Oily Skin Carbon Protocol	\$225.00	\$350.00	\$500.00

RADIANT LASER

RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Acne Treatments

Treatment	Standard	Advanced	Elite
Active Acne	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$550.00
Acne Pigmentation and Redness	\$275.00	\$425.00	\$600.00
Early Acne Scar Softening	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$650.00

Specialty and Advanced Uses

Treatment	Standard	Advanced	Elite
Tattoo Fading for Cover-Ups	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$600.00
Test Spots	\$75.00	\$125.00	-
Sensitive Area Tattoo Removal	-	\$350.00	\$550.00
Resistant Pigment Correction		\$450.00	\$700.00+
Post-CO2 Maintenance	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$650.00



RADIANT QUANTUM PICOSECOND LASER

Complete Tiered Service and Pricing Menu

Specialty and Advanced Uses

Treatment	Standard	Advanced	Elite
Pico + CO2 Resurfacing	-	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00+
Pico + PRP / PRF	-	\$850.00	\$1,200.00
Pico + Exosomes	-	-	\$1,500.00+
Pico + Polynucleotides	-	\$900.00	\$1,300.00
Pico + Skin Boosters	-	\$850.00	\$1,200.00
Pico + Carbon Peel	\$375.00	\$550.00	\$750.00
Pico + HydraFacial	\$450.00	\$650.00	\$900.00
Pico + LED Phototherapy	Add-On \$75.00-\$150.00		
Pico + RF or Microneedling RF	-	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
Pico + Medical Microneedling	-	\$750.00	\$1,100.00